Competition :

Playford Lakes

Competition Graded Field Report
Tuesday, 08 October 2024

VETS Club Championshps NETT

Type: Nett
Course : Total Entrants : null
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Al Red, Blue
All Day 0.0 All Red, Blue
All Day 0.0 All Red, Blue
All Day 1.0 All Red, Blue
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 Colin Swain 5030708688 0.0 8 8.6 293
2 Kelvin Attewell 5030708650 0.0 9 9.3 294
3 Mark Bruce 5030708723 0.0 11 121 302
4 David Kenchington 5030708708 0.0 12 131 305
5 Dave Haddington 5030700071 0.0 9 10.1 313
6 Gary Hawkins 5030900320 0.0 10 11.2 240
7 David Marchesi 5030708780 0.0 12 13.0 158
8 Joel Drewett 5030708842 0.0 10 9.9 68
9 Dylan Blennerhassett 5030708911 0.0 8 8.5 75
Grade Grade B
1 Alan Baker 5030700159 0.0 17 179 294
2 Barry Pearce 5030708801 0.0 19 20.1 296
3 Tony Luyten 5030708819 0.0 19 20.9 302
4 Wayne Hughes 5030708662 0.0 17 18.3 303
5 Grant Wilson 5030708738 0.0 13 146 310
6 Marion Swain 5030708770 0.0 17 16.4 312
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Ran
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11
12
13

14
Grade
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Name

Danny Welsh
Steven Mayes
Frank Fidransky
Leonard Wild
John Boomer
Kevin Rollins
Simon Willgoose

Darran Whitaker
Grade C

Victor Bennetts
James Mutch
Jake Dupont
Neville Todd
Alan Malpass
Norman Mutch
Gordon Laing

Colin Knox
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Golflink

5030708796
5030700021
5030708793
5030708701
5030708605
5030708817
5030708891
5030708763

5030700009
5030700059
5050201272
5030708635
5030708552
5030708845
5030708800
5030708563

PCC

0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0

Daily New GA

H/C H/C
17 18.4
15 16.3
17 19.0
19 20.5
15 17.4
15 16.5
15 15.3
19 21.5
24 25.6
27 28.6
25 26.2
20 20.9
22 23.6
32 33.9
24 25.8
26 27.5
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Score

313
218
226
232
238
150
65

72

291
292
293
296
312C/B
312
226 C/B
226



